

WBUD010037162023



M A C C/196/2023

Khiriman Bibi Vs. TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

04/14.06.2024:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner files requisite.

Issue the same.

To 22.08.2024 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS