

WBUD010037162023



M A C C/196/2023

**Khiriman Bibi Vs. TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.**

**09/16.04.2025:**

Record is placed before me after allowing the put up petition.

Petitioner files requisite with process fee of Rs 2/-. Issue the summons.

**To date (11.08.2025)**

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj  
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,  
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS