

WBUD010037162023



M A C C/196/2023

Khiriman Bibi Vs. TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

11/12.12.2025:

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No SR/AD is received.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

To 09.03.2026 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)

ADJ FTC-II, in charge Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur